> /A
. Arena Eventing

ASHWOOD 1st Feb 2026

EQUESTRIAN

RESULTS

Ivie Hulse Toasty Team Top Farm 4 2

302 |Scarlett Broadley White |Junior 0 1
303 |Winston Dottie Team Top Farm 8 3
304 |Rose Tipper Little Bob 0 1
305 |Bessie Griffiths Tregole Josephine Team Top Farm 4
3

Edie Fone Lemon Sherbet Team Top Farm

Scarlett Broadley White |Junior 0 1

402 |Duncan Johnston Tony 0 1

304 |Rose Tipper Little Bob 0 1

130




50cms | 302 Scarlett Broadley White 'Junior Junior 0 123 0.8 0.8 1
609 Violet Tipper Wolfhill Warrior Junior 0 106 7.6 7.6 2
601 | Phoebe Robinson-Bithell Sree”ﬁf'd ipike (Show | jumior 0 102 9.2 9.2 3
502 |Imogen Strawson Newforest Canning Senior 0 122 1.2 1.2 1
501 | Leah Millward Joe Black Il Senior 0 145 6 6 2

150

60cms | 601 | Phoebe Robinson-Bithell Greenfield Spike (Show |sunior 0 147 0 0 1

610 |Phoebe Robinson-Bithell Rosshill Mal (Show Junior 0 152 0.8 0.8 2
Name Gravhets

609 Violet Tipper Wolfhill Warrior Junior 0 139 2.4 2.4 3
603 |Ava Heler Truffledown Suited and | j,pior E
607 Tyga-lily ;;Ez;t;;ntas Junior E
611 | Kaitlin Critcher Billy Junior E
604 Ollie Gardiner Turnip Junior
608 |Rhianna Lowndes Ardlea Barry Star Senior 0 156 2.4 2.4 1
502 |Imogen Strawson Newforest Canning Senior 4 160 4 8 2
612 Sam Pennington Little Saint Senior 4 169 7.6 11.6 3
613 |Tracey McCormick Fizz Senior 8 165 6 14 4




Class

70cms

605
600
501
606

713
714
703
702
705
706

710
718
605
704
707
701
712
606
717

Jessica Grainger
Marth Lily Thompson
Leah Millward

Cath Morilly

Rider
Phoebe Glover

Beatrice Kind

Phoebe Robinson-Bithell
Tyga-Lily Frost

Evie Argent

JJ milner

Ruth Minton

Layla Brookes

Jessica Grainger

Jo McDermot

Michelle Woolrich
Caroline Clayton-Wright
Patsy Pyke

Cath Morilly

Caroline Clayton-Wright

Gangos

Misty Blue (Lola)
Joe Black Il

Tilly

Horse (Registered Name

[ PPN Vol =i o VPN H - PPN §

Blue Highway

Ross Fear Lady
Rosshill Mal (Show

Nama (Gravihatc

Pocahuntas
Trixies Nancy Rose

Portmore Snowman

Mulberryedge Compton
NMaroarita

Embla Gunsmith
Stars Joy
Moorville Maisie
Zebebee

Roak Maximus
Wild Edric

Darcy

PurD Bear

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Section

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Team Name
Mintons
Minions

Dolly Mixtures

Mintons
Minions

Dolly Mixtures

Dolly Mixtures

Minton’s
Minions

Dolly Mixtures

Minton’s
Minions

12

Faults

4

0
4
4
E
E

cw H 0O b O d O O O

219

Time

145
161
133
171

151
152
159
164
176
167
161
178
169

27.6

Time Pens

0
4.4
4.8
8.4

0.4
0.8
3.6
5.6
104
6.8
4.4
11.2
7.6

39.6

Total
4

4.4
8.8
12.4

0.4
0.8
3.6
9.6
104
10.8
124
15.2
15.6

Place
1

2
3
4

O 00 N O U B W N -



715 ' Amanda Price Pearlymoon Senior 8 171 8.4 16.4 10
708 |Zoe Urwin Ballyerk James Senior 4 193 17.2 21.2 11
80cms | 706 JJ milner Portmore Snowman Junior 12 172 8.8 20.8 1
718 layla brookes. Embla Gunsmith Senior | Team Pricey 0 146 0 0 1
808 |elizabeth roberts embla extravaganza Senior | Team Pricey 0 152 0.8 0.8 2
807 |Imogen Strawson Fort Leanney Senior 4 151 0.4 4.4 3
806 |Taylor Jones Memorys Senior 4 166 6.4 104 4
712 | Patsy Pyke Wild Edric Senior | Team Pricey 8 165 6 14 5
80cms | 715 'Amanda Price Pearlymoon Senior | Team Pricey 8 178 11.2 19.2 6
805 |Amy Dare Beautiful Senior 12 225 30 42 7
90cms | 807 |Imogen Strawson Fort Leanney Senior 0 147 0 0 1
902 | Ellis morton He's kanny Senior 0 154 1.6 1.6 2
808 |elizabeth roberts embla extravaganza Senior 0 135 4 4 3
906 |Annabel Mason Midnite Rendevouzs Senior 8 154 1.6 9.6 4
907 |Katie Sands Ballinvoher Zidane Junior 8 154 1.6 9.6 5
905 | Christopher Rose Hero Senior 12 151 0.4 12.4 6




100

902

Ellis morton

He's kanny

Senior

143

0.8

4.8

906

Annabel Mason

Midnite Rendevouzs

Senior

12

163

5.2

17.2




