



Arena Eventing

1st Feb 2026

RESULTS

Class		Rider	Horse (Registered Name for ACE Qualifiers)	Section	Team Name	Faults				Place
30cms	301	Ivie Hulse	Toasty		Team Top Farm	4				2
	302	Scarlett Broadley White	Junior			0				1
	303	Winston	Dottie		Team Top Farm	8				3
	304	Rose Tipper	Little Bob			0				1
	305	Bessie Griffiths	Tregole Josephine		Team Top Farm					4
	306	Edie Fone	Lemon Sherbet		Team Top Farm	8				3
Class		Rider	Horse (Registered Name for ACE Qualifiers)	Section	Team Name	Faults	Time	Time Pens	Total	Place
40cms	302	Scarlett Broadley White	Junior			0				1
	402	Duncan Johnston	Tony			0				1
	304	Rose Tipper	Little Bob			0				1
							130			

Class		Rider	Horse (Registered Name for AGE Qualifiers)	Section	Team Name	Faults	Time	Time Pens	Total	Place
50cms	302	Scarlett Broadley White	Junior	Junior		0	123	0.8	0.8	1
	609	Violet Tipper	Wolfhill Warrior	Junior		0	106	7.6	7.6	2
	601	Phoebe Robinson-Bithell	Greenfield Spike (Show Name Gravhets	Junior		0	102	9.2	9.2	3
	502	Imogen Strawson	Newforest Canning	Senior		0	122	1.2	1.2	1
	501	Leah Millward	Joe Black II	Senior		0	145	6	6	2
							150			
Class		Rider	Horse (Registered Name for AGE Qualifiers)	Section		Faults	Time	Time Pens	Total	Place
60cms	601	Phoebe Robinson-Bithell	Greenfield Spike (Show Name Gravhets	Junior		0	147	0	0	1
	610	Phoebe Robinson-Bithell	Rosshill Mal (Show Name Gravhets	Junior		0	152	0.8	0.8	2
	609	Violet Tipper	Wolfhill Warrior	Junior		0	139	2.4	2.4	3
	603	Ava Heler	Truffledown Suited and Rooted	Junior		E				
	607	Tyga-lily	Pocahuntas	Junior		E				
	611	Kaitlin Critcher	Billy	Junior		E				
	604	Ollie Gardiner	Turnip	Junior						
	608	Rhianna Lowndes	Ardlea Barry Star	Senior		0	156	2.4	2.4	1
	502	Imogen Strawson	Newforest Canning	Senior		4	160	4	8	2
	612	Sam Pennington	Little Saint	Senior		4	169	7.6	11.6	3
	613	Tracey McCormick	Fizz	Senior		8	165	6	14	4

	605	Jessica Grainger	Gangos	Senior		12	219	27.6	39.6	5
	600	Marth Lily Thompson	Misty Blue (Lola)	Senior		E				
	501	Leah Millward	Joe Black II	Senior		E				
	606	Cath Morilly	Tilly	Senior		E				
Class		Rider	Horse (Registered Name for ACE Qualifier)	Section	Team Name	Faults	Time	Time Pens	Total	Place
70cms	713	Phoebe Glover	Blue Highway	Junior	Mintons Minions	4	145	0	4	1
	714	Beatrice Kind	Ross Fear Lady	Junior		0	161	4.4	4.4	2
	703	Phoebe Robinson-Bithell	Rosshill Mal (Show Name Grayhats)	Junior		4	133	4.8	8.8	3
	702	Tyga-Lily Frost	Pocahuntas	Junior		4	171	8.4	12.4	4
	705	Evie Argent	Trixies Nancy Rose	Junior		E				
	706	JJ milner	Portmore Snowman	Junior	Dolly Mixtures	E				
	710	Ruth Minton	Mulberryedge Compton Margarita	Senior	Mintons Minions	0	151	0.4	0.4	1
	718	Layla Brookes	Embla Gunsmith	Senior	Dolly Mixtures	0	152	0.8	0.8	2
	605	Jessica Grainger	Stars Joy	Senior	Dolly Mixtures	0	159	3.6	3.6	3
	704	Jo McDermot	Moorville Maisie	Senior	Minton's Minions	4	164	5.6	9.6	4
	707	Michelle Woolrich	Zebebee	Senior		0	176	10.4	10.4	5
	701	Caroline Clayton-Wright	Roak Maximus	Senior		4	167	6.8	10.8	6
	712	Patsy Pyke	Wild Edric	Senior	Dolly Mixtures	8	161	4.4	12.4	7
	606	Cath Morilly	Darcy	Senior	Minton's Minions	4	178	11.2	15.2	8
	717	Caroline Clayton-Wright	PurD Bear	Senior		8	169	7.6	15.6	9

	715	Amanda Price	Pearlymoon	Senior		8	171	8.4	16.4	10
	708	Zoe Urwin	Ballyerk James	Senior		4	193	17.2	21.2	11
Class		Rider	Horse (Registered Name for AGE Qualifiers)	Section	Team Name	Faults	Time	Time Pens	Total	Place
80cms	706	JJ milner	Portmore Snowman	Junior		12	172	8.8	20.8	1
	718	layla brookes.	Embla Gunsmith	Senior	Team Pricey	0	146	0	0	1
	808	elizabeth roberts	embla extravaganza	Senior	Team Pricey	0	152	0.8	0.8	2
	807	Imogen Strawson	Fort Leanney	Senior		4	151	0.4	4.4	3
	806	Taylor Jones	Memorys	Senior		4	166	6.4	10.4	4
	712	Patsy Pyke	Wild Edric	Senior	Team Pricey	8	165	6	14	5
80cms	715	Amanda Price	Pearlymoon	Senior	Team Pricey	8	178	11.2	19.2	6
	805	Amy Dare	Beautiful	Senior		12	225	30	42	7
Class		Rider	Horse (Registered Name for AGE Qualifiers)	Section	Team Name	Faults	Time	Time Pens	Total	Place
90cms	807	Imogen Strawson	Fort Leanney	Senior		0	147	0	0	1
	902	Ellis morton	He's kanny	Senior		0	154	1.6	1.6	2
	808	elizabeth roberts	embla extravaganza	Senior		0	135	4	4	3
	906	Annabel Mason	Midnite Rendevouzs	Senior		8	154	1.6	9.6	4
	907	Katie Sands	Ballinvoher Zidane	Junior		8	154	1.6	9.6	5
	905	Christopher Rose	Hero	Senior		12	151	0.4	12.4	6

Class		Rider	Horse (Registered Name for ACE Qualifiers)	Section	Team Name	Faults	Time	Time Pens	Total	Place
100	902	Ellis morton	He's kanny	Senior		4	143	0.8	4.8	1
	906	Annabel Mason	Midnite Rendevouzs	Senior		12	163	5.2	17.2	2